
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470
Phone: (763) 354-2670 

Project: S19041C - IRA Civic Center- Grand Rapids
1401 NW 3rd Ave

Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

DRAFT
Contract Change Order #023: CE #106 - PR 67 Existing Mechanical 202

Door Hardware
CONTRACT COMPANY: TNT Construction Group, LLC

40 County Road 63
Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

CONTRACT FOR: SC-S19041C-003:Work Scope 03 - General
Construction - TNT

DATE CREATED: 1/25/2024 CREATED BY: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN)

CONTRACT STATUS: Draft REVISION: 0

REQUEST RECEIVED
FROM: 

  LOCATION  

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN) REVIEWED BY:   
DUE DATE: 02/06/2024 REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE:   PAID DATE:

REFERENCE:  PR 67 code required existing door hardware
change  

CHANGE REASON: Inspector/Code Required

PAID IN FULL:  No  EXECUTED: No 
ACCOUNTING METHOD:  Amount Based   SCHEDULE IMPACT:  0 days

FIELD CHANGE:  No  TOTAL AMOUNT:   $6,140.00

DESCRIPTION:
CE #106 - PR 67 Existing Mechanical 202 Door Hardware
See the attached PR. Provide a Quote with a detailed cost breakdown. 

ATTACHMENTS:
RFP 67 TNT.pdf   7203 IRA Civic Center RFP#67.doc   17073.3 - RFP 67 - Existing Mech 202 Door Hardware.pdf  

 
CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:
CCO #023

# Cost Code Description Type Amount

1 5--5.03 - Work Scope 03 Other $ 6,140.00

    Subtotal: $6,140.00

    Grand Total: $6,140.00

The original (Contract Sum) $ 2,370,100.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 473,190.36
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 2,843,290.36
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 6,140.00
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 2,849,430.36
The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order by 0 days  

 
ICS page 1 of 2 Printed On: 1/25/2024  05:21 PM 

   

 

CCO #023

  

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HN0K34JRXE92CE8TSK8AK69E?sig=81ae213e53dc072769a4d242481862afb89f2a0b9b52a099c70ffed5ae493853
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HN0K34JE6SE1XSZP1R0ZSJK8?sig=d779a76693bdf6140caa7385e15d815ab3a9910ef97d8e6f04dc4ac5220fab23
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HHZDGW782ZA4BTDJCGDXF2HH?sig=2cd4a797f2cabda67931939e4e949f33228324806db2fc8a4da0e8f74db589ac


 
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470

  TNT Construction Group,
LLC
40 County Road 63
Grand
Rapids Minnesota 55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

             
ProcoreSubcontractorSignHer

e

ProcoreSubcontractorSigned

Date

              ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nHere

ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nedDate

SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE
 
ICS page 2 of 2 Printed On: 1/25/2024  05:21 PM  

     

 

CCO #023




